
ConocoPhillips National Swimming Championship
College Park, Maryland 2003

Event 26
8 AUG 2003 - 13:41

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:04.66 Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001AUS
MR  7:22.78 United States 2 AUG 1989USA
AR  7:10.26 United States Barcelona (ESP) 23 JUL 2003USA
US  7:14.84 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 21 JUL 1996USA

Rank Name Club Result PointsR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  1/ 7:
1. FAIRPORT AREA SWIM TEAM AFASTNI  7:50.79 8633

 1:56.32 1:56.32 1:26.61   56.66   26.90 0.7486WOOD Jeff
 3:55.45 1:59.13 1:26.78   55.64   26.07 0.4282STARK Gavin
 5:53.65 1:58.20 1:27.33   57.21   26.83-0.0681DANNER Gregory
 7:50.79 1:57.14 1:27.63   56.82   26.63 0.1587POSSEE Brian

2. POSEIDON SWIMMING INC A PSDNVA  7:55.26 8485
 1:57.42 1:57.42 1:27.29   57.09   27.50 0.6885FISCHETTI Robert
 3:54.82 1:57.40 1:27.21   56.82   26.99 0.3385LEATH Jeffrey
 5:55.69 2:00.87 1:30.13   57.94   27.24 0.4586BEARD Scott
 7:55.26 1:59.57 1:28.83   57.41   26.83 0.3686DEWEESE Jeffrey

3. METROPLEX AQUATICS A MTRONT  7:58.78 8374
 1:54.47 1:54.47 1:25.43   56.03   26.54 0.6982MC ANALLY Austin
 3:55.70 2:01.23 1:29.12   57.28   26.96 0.2883TERRELL Joshua
 5:56.33 2:00.63 1:29.00   57.40   27.50 0.2683BENSON Joel
 7:58.78 2:02.45 1:30.92   59.84   28.25 0.3586HUDDLESTON John

4. GREATER ROCH. RACING RAIDERS AGRRRNI  8:03.10 8236
 1:59.39 1:59.39 1:28.29   57.75   27.44 0.7587ROBERTS Jon
 3:58.88 1:59.49 1:28.26   57.15   26.88 0.2783KOENIG Evan
 6:01.54 2:02.66 1:30.36   58.44   27.14 0.3585NIMS Steve
 8:03.10 2:01.56 1:29.04   57.38   26.60 0.2886WENIGER Ben

KANSAS CITY BLAZERS A KCB-MV   DSQ2
 1:52.65 1:52.65 1:24.15   55.16   26.69 0.8285JABEN Max
 3:51.26 1:58.61 1:27.94   56.92   26.40 0.2082HANSEN Scott

 0.0979MENEZES Mario
81MCKNIGHT Dustin
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ConocoPhillips National Swimming Championship
College Park, Maryland 2003

Event 26
8 AUG 2003 - 13:41

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:04.66 Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001AUS
MR  7:22.78 United States 2 AUG 1989USA
AR  7:10.26 United States Barcelona (ESP) 23 JUL 2003USA
US  7:14.84 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 21 JUL 1996USA

Rank Name Club Result PointsR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  2/ 7:
1. TYPHOON AQUATICS INC A TPHNVA  7:49.98 8665

 1:55.29 1:55.29 1:25.27   55.86   26.85 0.7586GRAHAM Joshua
 3:50.41 1:55.12 1:24.85   54.95   26.21 0.6487WALTERS David
 5:50.51 2:00.10 1:28.39   57.39   27.54 0.5786RUSSELL Kyle
 7:49.98 1:59.47 1:28.41   57.57   27.67 0.2985CHUNG Anthony

2. AGGIE SWIM CLUB B AGS-GU  7:54.91 8493
 2:00.82 2:00.82 1:29.44   58.01   27.05 0.8282BLANCHARD Daniel
 3:57.15 1:56.33 1:26.98   56.80   27.17 0.3281DIDEUM Patrick
 5:55.51 1:58.36 1:27.59   57.12   26.78 0.2380NELAN Christopher
 7:54.91 1:59.40 1:26.95   55.41   26.21 0.3283ZIELSDORF Calvin

3. PATRIOT AQUATIC CLUB A PAC-IL  8:00.38 8316
 1:54.90 1:54.90 1:25.36   55.98   26.73 0.7585KINTZ Sammy
 3:56.85 2:01.95 1:30.71   58.47   27.53 0.3085KAUTZ Theodore
 5:59.47 2:02.62 1:31.65   59.43   27.68 0.2786INACKER Stephen
 8:00.38 2:00.91 1:29.15   57.30   26.20 0.3585GREVERS Matthew

4. SUBURBAN SWIM CENTER A SSC-MA  8:01.38 8288
 1:58.25 1:58.25 1:27.50   57.28   27.44 0.7387SOUTHMAYD Thomas
 3:58.13 1:59.88 1:27.63   56.06   26.05 0.4084MARCUM William
 5:58.88 2:00.75 1:29.78   57.70   27.26 0.2984MONTGOMERY David
 8:01.38 2:02.50 1:30.79   58.34   27.17 0.3384CLAUSER Jerome

5. LOYOLA BLAKEFIELD AQUATICS ALBA-MD  8:02.48 8254
 1:58.62 1:58.62 1:27.96   56.95   27.09 0.8082KERPELMAN Adam
 3:56.73 1:58.11 1:26.72   56.02   26.83 0.2983SCHERTLE Bradley
 5:59.06 2:02.33 1:30.37   58.70   27.86 0.2983SMITH Dylan
 8:02.48 2:03.42 1:30.38   57.39   26.66 0.2184STARR Christopher

6. KATY AQUATIC TEAM FOR YOUTH AKATYGU  8:03.021
 2:01.59 2:01.59 1:30.16   58.18   27.22 0.8387RYSER Evan
 4:01.76 2:00.17 1:29.86   58.82   28.19 0.1786WARD Neil
 6:03.95 2:02.19 1:29.29   57.05   26.85 0.5084SHELLEY Robert
 8:03.02 1:59.07 1:28.29   57.54   27.31 0.2684REGONE Brian

7. BELLEVUE CLUB SWIM TEAM BBC-PN  8:03.29 8227
 2:00.82 2:00.82 1:29.21   57.88   27.67 0.8188BARRETT Hunter
 4:02.51 2:01.69 1:31.14   59.39   28.47 0.3687BENVENUTO John
 6:03.76 2:01.25 1:29.90   58.54   27.59 0.4987FALANIKO Anthony
 8:03.29 1:59.53 1:29.07   57.82   27.24 0.3486SAWYER Brian

8. ROCKVILLE MONTGOMERY SWIM CLUB BRMSCPV  8:20.21 7682
 2:05.24 2:05.24 1:32.02   59.38   27.80 0.7486SWENDIMAN Robert
 4:09.82 2:04.58 1:31.89   58.83   27.05 0.3588HAFKIN Joshua
 6:15.93 2:06.11 1:33.18 1:00.09   27.86 0.3584MACKINNON Ian
 8:20.21 2:04.28 1:32.09   59.82   28.36 0.3984KIM Sean
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ConocoPhillips National Swimming Championship
College Park, Maryland 2003

Event 26
8 AUG 2003 - 13:41

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:04.66 Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001AUS
MR  7:22.78 United States 2 AUG 1989USA
AR  7:10.26 United States Barcelona (ESP) 23 JUL 2003USA
US  7:14.84 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 21 JUL 1996USA

Rank Name Club Result PointsR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  3/ 7:
1. TEAM STARBUCKS AQUATICS ASTARPN  7:45.06 8825

 1:56.27 1:56.27 1:26.08   56.02   27.10 0.8083WOLFE James
 3:50.12 1:53.85 1:24.73   55.46   26.35 0.4582ADRIAN Justin
 5:47.69 1:57.57 1:26.76   56.29   26.16 0.3282ROSE Derek
 7:45.06 1:57.37 1:27.19   56.42   26.62 0.4282EKHOFF Lucas

2. MARLINS OF RALEIGH A MOR-NC  7:47.42 8742
 1:55.54 1:55.54 1:26.08   56.18   27.00 0.7681ALLEN Maxwell
 3:53.47 1:57.93 1:26.53   55.59   26.32 0.2183MOCCARI Cameron
 5:53.27 1:59.80 1:28.57   57.46   27.15 0.2285RIMMELE Ryan
 7:47.42 1:54.15 1:24.24   54.91   26.02 0.2581ROJAS Cristian

3. CINCINNATI MARLINS A CM-OH  7:49.11 8683
 1:56.79 1:56.79 1:26.70   56.56   26.85 0.6585CAROTHERS Peter
 3:54.24 1:57.45 1:27.00   56.72   26.88 0.4785RANSOM Kyle
 5:50.09 1:55.85 1:25.35   55.13   25.88 0.3082KEEFE Andrew
 7:49.11 1:59.02 1:28.20   57.20   27.13 0.4285GOETTKE Richard

4. TACOMA SWIM CLUB A TSC-PN  7:50.89 8636
 1:54.24 1:54.24 1:24.68   55.29   26.76 0.7686VERLATTI Ryan
 3:53.69 1:59.45 1:28.22   57.65   27.52 0.3788GREGORY Jeremy
 5:54.87 2:01.18 1:29.11   57.31   26.81 0.4688ADRIAN Nathan
 7:50.89 1:56.02 1:25.80   55.77   26.28 0.3181MARTINEC Evan

5. SCARLET AQUATIC CLUB A SAC-NJ  7:52.85 8567
 1:54.68 1:54.68 1:26.14   57.05   27.49 0.7385HIRNIAK Stefan
 3:52.57 1:57.89 1:27.00   57.10   26.65 0.2483VANASSEN Jon
 5:51.66 1:59.09 1:28.01   56.57   26.22 0.2388ANKOSKO Darren
 7:52.85 2:01.19 1:29.29   58.09   27.66 0.3586GURKOVICH Kyle

6. JERSEY WAHOOS A JW-MA  7:58.77 8378
 1:57.95 1:57.95 1:27.30   57.08   27.36 0.6882BINZ Robert
 3:56.60 1:58.65 1:28.08   57.61   27.17 0.1580CANTWELL Christian
 5:58.16 2:01.56 1:30.16   58.68   27.70 0.3382WEINER Kevin
 7:58.77 2:00.61 1:29.04   57.20   26.83 0.1883PATRIZZI Andrew

7. WAUKESHA EXPRESS SWIM TEAM AWESTWI  7:59.25 8351
 1:55.56 1:55.56 1:24.39   54.80   26.09 0.7781STANCZYK Chris
 3:51.24 1:55.68 1:25.54   55.82   26.74 0.4283HAMM Michael
 5:53.06 2:01.82 1:30.12   57.55   27.06 0.4888KITTILSTAD Jacob
 7:59.25 2:06.19 1:33.13 1:00.13   28.50 0.2786DWYER Andrew

8. INDIANA SWIM TEAM A INIUIN  8:06.03 8134
 1:58.43 1:58.43 1:27.71   57.50   27.86 0.6784JOHANSEN Christopher
 3:58.67 2:00.24 1:27.97   56.64   26.55 0.0982PAYNE Michael
 5:59.55 2:00.88 1:28.37   56.15   26.11 0.1583MADISON Niles
 8:06.03 2:06.48 1:33.88 1:00.12   28.33 0.2782GOLD Temujin
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ConocoPhillips National Swimming Championship
College Park, Maryland 2003

Event 26
8 AUG 2003 - 13:41

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:04.66 Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001AUS
MR  7:22.78 United States 2 AUG 1989USA
AR  7:10.26 United States Barcelona (ESP) 23 JUL 2003USA
US  7:14.84 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 21 JUL 1996USA

Rank Name Club Result PointsR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  4/ 7:
1. MECKLENBURG AQUATIC CLUB AMAC-NC  7:46.85 8764

 1:54.71 1:54.71 1:25.64   56.06   26.97 0.7384SLOCKI Daniel
 3:50.54 1:55.83 1:26.08   56.15   26.50 0.2688BERENS Richard
 5:46.57 1:56.03 1:26.20   55.88   26.46 0.4787PATTON Matthew
 7:46.85 2:00.28 1:30.04   58.75   27.88 0.2582OWENS James

2. TAR HEEL AQUATIC TEAM A THATNC  7:47.47 8745
 1:55.45 1:55.45 1:25.30   55.62   26.74 0.7482PIGASSOU Michael
 3:52.58 1:57.13 1:26.53   56.19   26.38 0.1186RINEHART Matthew
 5:48.36 1:55.78 1:26.12   56.01   26.56 0.4882DURYEA Bradley
 7:47.47 1:59.11 1:28.00   57.43   27.14 0.2985PRITCHETT Poston

3. TEAM PITTSBURGH AQUATICS ATPITAM  7:47.97 8726
 1:55.38 1:55.38 1:25.34   55.29   26.51 0.7781LIMKEMANN Eric
 3:53.20 1:57.82 1:26.82   56.10   26.57 0.2878PETERSON Craig
 5:50.78 1:57.58 1:26.25   55.20   25.83 0.0881MCAULIFFE Brent
 7:47.97 1:57.19 1:27.05   56.63   26.88 0.2881WEBBER Adam

4. RENO AQUATIC CLUB A RENOPC  7:50.85 8633
 1:58.91 1:58.91 1:28.41   57.62   27.62 0.6985PITTENGER John
 3:55.02 1:56.11 1:26.73   56.97   27.40 0.3982KAUFMANN Scott
 5:54.82 1:59.80 1:28.60   57.26   27.00 0.5085EVANS Ryan
 7:50.85 1:56.03 1:26.70   57.02   27.55 0.4377SCALISE Erik

5. MT HOOD SWIM TEAM A MHSTOR  7:52.48 8577
 1:55.89 1:55.89 1:26.28   56.52   27.18 0.6980DAWSON Seth
 3:51.42 1:55.53 1:26.37   56.64   26.93 0.2786SPRIGGS Christopher
 5:50.69 1:59.27 1:28.30   56.84   26.43 0.1282MASON Justin
 7:52.48 2:01.79 1:31.20   58.90   27.50 0.1275RASMUSSEN John

6. CANYONS AQUATICS CLUB A CANYCA  7:53.07 8552
 1:56.78 1:56.78 1:27.02   56.80   27.08 0.7584DELORIA David
 3:57.00 2:00.22 1:28.26   56.91   26.80 0.3084MCVEY Peter
 5:54.61 1:57.61 1:27.66   57.25   27.30 0.2284CLARK Tyler
 7:53.07 1:58.46 1:27.60   57.02   27.14 0.3884JENSEN Matthew

7. ROCKVILLE MONTGOMERY SWIM CLUB ARMSCPV  7:53.86 8538
 1:55.97 1:55.97 1:26.03   55.90   27.11 0.7579GRIMES Jamie
 3:56.83 2:00.86 1:27.78   56.91   26.91 0.3585LAIDLAW Peter
 5:55.77 1:58.94 1:28.26   57.43   27.30 0.2484TAPPIS Christopher
 7:53.86 1:58.09 1:27.25   55.89   26.19 0.2985MCCABE Ryan

8. JEWISH COMMUNITY CTR SAILFISH AJCCSAM  7:56.55 8441
 1:59.09 1:59.09 1:28.01   57.96   27.77 0.7384BRENNAN Stephen
 3:59.47 2:00.38 1:28.34   56.78   26.13 0.2385CARTER Alan
 5:59.58 2:00.11 1:28.97   57.65   27.17 0.3085MURPHY Brett
 7:56.55 1:56.97 1:26.10   55.53   25.98 0.2085MELLORS Patrick
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ConocoPhillips National Swimming Championship
College Park, Maryland 2003

Event 26
8 AUG 2003 - 13:41

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:04.66 Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001AUS
MR  7:22.78 United States 2 AUG 1989USA
AR  7:10.26 United States Barcelona (ESP) 23 JUL 2003USA
US  7:14.84 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 21 JUL 1996USA

Rank Name Club Result PointsR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  5/ 7:
1. TROJAN SWIM CLUB A TROJCA  7:35.62 9135

 1:52.97 1:52.97 1:24.61   55.97   26.84 0.7882STALEY Trent
 3:46.83 1:53.86 1:24.66   55.32   26.38 0.4181TOLMACHOFF Erik
 5:42.44 1:55.61 1:24.99   55.10   26.34 0.5283FAHEY Paul
 7:35.62 1:53.18 1:23.22   53.55   25.22 0.2279WARKENTIN Mark

2. LONG ISLAND AQUATIC CLUB ALIACMR  7:37.96 9053
 1:55.56 1:55.56 1:25.67   55.88   26.46 0.6986ROBLEDO Christian
 3:48.85 1:53.29 1:24.05   54.75   26.05 0.0183NELIGAN Brendan
 5:45.17 1:56.32 1:26.79   56.87   27.28 0.3880DEMARCO Dan
 7:37.96 1:52.79 1:24.55   55.07   25.88 0.2082PRICHARD Ian

3. SANTA CLARA SWIM CLUB A SCSCPC  7:39.89 8991
 1:55.66 1:55.66 1:25.40   55.55   26.86 0.7186TALBOTT Christopher
 3:47.62 1:51.96 1:22.94   53.70   25.32 0.1975WILKENS Tom
 5:43.68 1:56.06 1:25.52   55.26   26.18 0.2982LAWLER James
 7:39.89 1:56.21 1:25.21   54.75   25.88 0.3085MONSEES Zachary

4. WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP SWIM CLUB AWTSCIN  7:41.28 8948
 1:52.82 1:52.82 1:23.76   55.00   26.44 0.7083HARTLEY Brian
 3:49.44 1:56.62 1:26.77   56.37   26.63 0.2687SEASE Drew
 5:46.01 1:56.57 1:26.05   56.11   26.75 0.4388CHRISTY Michael
 7:41.28 1:55.27 1:25.18   55.54   26.38 0.1883PRUGH Eric

5. NORTH CAROLINA AQUATIC CLUB ANCACNC  7:42.14 8917
 1:54.99 1:54.99 1:25.86   55.76   26.73 0.7383AMES Chad
 3:52.21 1:57.22 1:25.88   55.13   25.61 0.2982MATKOVICH Eduard
 5:48.90 1:56.69 1:26.48   56.23   26.24 0.0783MOHR Eric
 7:42.14 1:53.24 1:23.52   54.43   25.90 0.3283OWEN Reid

6. TERRAPINS SWIM TEAM A TERAPC  7:44.17 8856
 1:54.26 1:54.26 1:25.13   55.49   26.52 0.8081MIRKOVICH Brian
 3:51.90 1:57.64 1:26.04   55.31   26.12 0.1785DWELLEY John
 5:46.89 1:54.99 1:25.31   55.43   26.40 0.3384KEENAN James
 7:44.17 1:57.28 1:26.46   56.08   26.91 0.5086BIEL Matthew

7. BERKELEY AQUATIC CLUB A BAC-NJ  7:45.76 8794
 1:57.64 1:57.64 1:26.82   57.66   27.90 0.7583NORTHROP Daryl
 3:54.97 1:57.33 1:26.89   56.80   27.09 0.1484GUERARD Richard
 5:53.41 1:58.44 1:27.79   57.26   27.37 0.0685MURPHY Connor
 7:45.76 1:52.35 1:22.56   53.53   25.38 0.2679GOLDBLATT Scott

8. BELLEVUE CLUB SWIM TEAM ABC-PN  7:46.15 8782
 1:55.14 1:55.14 1:25.49   55.83   26.76 0.8185ANTISDALE William
 3:54.49 1:59.35 1:28.26   57.16   26.81 0.1684SALGADO Michael
 5:50.67 1:56.18 1:26.21   55.92   26.24 0.2886WICKLUND Peter
 7:46.15 1:55.48 1:25.81   55.30   25.76 0.2284SUSSEX Sean
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ConocoPhillips National Swimming Championship
College Park, Maryland 2003

Event 26
8 AUG 2003 - 13:41

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:04.66 Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001AUS
MR  7:22.78 United States 2 AUG 1989USA
AR  7:10.26 United States Barcelona (ESP) 23 JUL 2003USA
US  7:14.84 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 21 JUL 1996USA

Rank Name Club Result PointsR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  6/ 7:
1. NASHVILLE AQUATIC CLUB A NAC-SE  7:34.31 9178

 1:52.77 1:52.77 1:24.41   55.32   26.78 0.6884SCHNEIDER Joseph
 3:46.92 1:54.15 1:25.09   55.38   26.40 0.0982KELLAM Christopher
 5:41.66 1:54.74 1:24.38   54.51   25.77 0.2884HOUCHIN Lee
 7:34.31 1:52.65 1:23.16   54.25   25.87 0.2684PHILLIPS Shaun

2. PINE CREST SCHOOL A PCS-FG  7:36.53 9103
 1:55.04 1:55.04 1:25.68   56.12   27.02 0.8083RIBEIRO Alan
 3:50.55 1:55.51 1:25.92   55.82   26.00 0.2083AVERETT Michael
 5:43.93 1:53.38 1:23.95   54.59   25.95 0.0781SCHULTZ Scott
 7:36.53 1:52.60 1:24.46   55.75   26.20 0.4582MANLEY Steven

3. AGGIE SWIM CLUB A AGS-GU  7:39.22 9015
 1:54.02 1:54.02 1:24.42   55.12   26.56 0.7782MUELLER Scott
 3:48.88 1:54.86 1:25.01   55.12   26.42 0.3784NEWMANN Walter
 5:43.32 1:54.44 1:24.65   55.17   25.98 0.3179KENNEDY Patrick
 7:39.22 1:55.90 1:25.07   55.02   26.03 0.1281HILL Josh

4. DYNAMO SWIM CLUB A DYNAGA  7:41.60 8931
 1:55.18 1:55.18 1:25.55   55.87   26.97 0.9186EWALD Christopher
 3:49.80 1:54.62 1:24.73   55.15   26.18 0.3283KAUFFMAN Michael
 5:44.08 1:54.28 1:24.40   54.97   26.04 0.3584MILLEN John
 7:41.60 1:57.52 1:27.28   57.44   27.26 0.4286CARGILL Kevin

5. NOVAQUATICS, INC A NOVACA  7:45.33 8814
 1:56.49 1:56.49 1:26.25   56.35   27.08 0.7584LEAN Ryan
 3:51.13 1:54.64 1:24.96   55.71   26.51 0.2680SHEVCHIK Daniel
 5:49.03 1:57.90 1:27.32   56.72   27.10 0.2885HEWKO Daniel
 7:45.33 1:56.30 1:26.22   56.37   26.31 0.2586BAER Peter

6. FORT LAUDERDALE SWIM TEAM AFLSTFG  7:46.76 8766
 1:54.81 1:54.81 1:26.00   56.39   27.00 0.7683LANGSETT Robert
 3:50.69 1:55.88 1:26.06   56.32   26.49 0.3281BUSLEPP Brandon
 5:47.08 1:56.39 1:26.14   55.66   26.19 0.2686MEYERS Ronald
 7:46.76 1:59.68 1:27.92   57.03   26.77 0.3584CLOUGH Bryce

7. TRINITY PREP AQUATICS A TPA-FL  7:52.39 8582
 1:57.54 1:57.54 1:26.22   55.73   26.77 0.7086BIBLIOWICZ Nathan
 3:53.43 1:55.89 1:26.13   55.94   26.48 0.3186HUGHES Timothy
 5:53.23 1:59.80 1:28.35   57.64   27.34 0.2480CROSSMAN Shaun
 7:52.39 1:59.16 1:28.66   57.65   27.37 0.3384MEENA Elliot

8. SANTA BARBARASWIM CLUB ASBSCCA  7:59.95 8337
 1:53.24 1:53.24 1:24.78   55.15   26.29 0.8085BEAL Daniel
 3:51.92 1:58.68 1:28.84   58.14   27.66 0.4786BOWEN Michael
 5:57.48 2:05.56 1:32.13 1:00.06   28.68 0.3586SEGAL Chad
 7:59.95 2:02.47 1:30.83   58.99   27.79 0.2886GANS Egan
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ConocoPhillips National Swimming Championship
College Park, Maryland 2003

Event 26
8 AUG 2003 - 13:41

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:04.66 Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001AUS
MR  7:22.78 United States 2 AUG 1989USA
AR  7:10.26 United States Barcelona (ESP) 23 JUL 2003USA
US  7:14.84 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 21 JUL 1996USA

Rank Name Club Result PointsR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  7/ 7:
1. MISSION VIEJO NADADORES AMVN-CA  7:24.43 9504

 1:51.53 1:51.53 1:22.92   54.28   26.34 0.7382MORTIMER Justin
 3:43.71 1:52.18 1:23.30   54.12   25.85 0.3578FLORCZYK Piotr
 5:35.10 1:51.39 1:23.37   54.63   26.09 0.4485JENSEN Larsen
 7:24.43 1:49.33 1:20.83   52.66   24.89 0.3174CARVIN Chad

2. CIRCLE C SWIMMING A CCS-ST  7:29.53 9335
 1:52.12 1:52.12 1:23.04   53.45   25.30 0.7385WEBER-GALE Garrett
 3:47.58 1:55.46 1:26.04   56.27   26.81 0.2280DIERS Anthony
 5:38.04 1:50.46 1:21.33   52.42   24.44 0.2576WALKER Neil
 7:29.53 1:51.49 1:22.57   53.51   25.38 0.1382KENDRICK Rainer

3. SAN RAMON VLY/LIVERMORE AQ. ASRVLPC  7:33.30 9217
 1:52.06 1:52.06 1:23.36   54.52   26.45 0.8485GRANT Andrew
 3:45.33 1:53.27 1:23.79   55.18   26.40 0.2083MORSE Ivan
 5:40.88 1:55.55 1:25.77   55.92   26.16 0.1382VOGELGESANG Keith
 7:33.30 1:52.42 1:23.53   54.79   25.94 0.2582MILLS Matthew

4. CURL-BURKE SWIM CLUB A CUBUPV  7:35.05 9156
 1:53.20 1:53.20 1:24.01   54.95   26.52 0.7982SUGUIYAMA Yuri
 3:45.18 1:51.98 1:23.26   54.58   25.70 0.2881LISCINSKY Mark
 5:39.66 1:54.48 1:25.58   55.86   26.34 0.3285FOSS Andrew
 7:35.05 1:55.39 1:25.73   55.59   26.49 0.3083GIBSON Christopher

5. CIRCLE C SWIMMING B CCS-ST  7:45.97 8798
 1:54.62 1:54.62 1:25.53   56.31   26.90 0.8383O’BRIEN Nate
 3:50.35 1:55.73 1:25.30   55.27   25.97 0.1787SMALLEY Maverick
 5:48.08 1:57.73 1:27.57   56.93   26.82 0.2885MCDERMOTT Caleb
 7:45.97 1:57.89 1:27.31   55.92   26.22 0.2486ROHLEDER Daniel

6. GATOR SWIM CLUB A GSC-FL  7:46.71 8763
 1:52.22 1:52.22 1:24.06   55.27   26.60 0.8282SIOUI Adam
 3:49.16 1:56.94 1:27.09   56.46   27.00 0.2783DOMINGUEZ Jesus
 5:46.21 1:57.05 1:27.34   56.87   26.72 0.1182ZUMSTEG Justin
 7:46.71 2:00.50 1:28.16   57.12   27.05 0.2483WELCH Corey

7. TUCSON FORD DEALERS AQUATICS AFORDAZ  7:48.73 8702
 1:55.48 1:55.48 1:25.25   55.59   26.44 0.7683JEFFERS Byron
 3:48.72 1:53.24 1:24.29   54.69   25.87 0.3184DEBERRY Tyler
 5:46.67 1:57.95 1:28.06   57.13   27.08 0.1883AINSWORTH Chad
 7:48.73 2:02.06 1:29.87   57.96   26.62 0.1984ROLLINS David

8. TIPPECANOE WHITE SHARKS ATIPPIN  7:51.57 8601
 1:57.26 1:57.26 1:26.32   55.76   26.75 0.7881JACKSON Kyle
 3:54.21 1:56.95 1:25.91   55.51   26.12 0.2980SAYCE Edward
 5:53.23 1:59.02 1:27.80   56.71   26.80 0.2783SCHOLZ Nicholas
 7:51.57 1:58.34 1:27.46   57.02   27.01 0.2483POGIOLI Giordan
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